Sea of Numbers

You need to find a site with a sea of numbers that you can use for your project.

For example, if | wanted a project based on Pokemon, | might use:

@ Pokémen Pokédew: list of Pokén X +

<« c ﬁ @ pokemondb.net/pokedex/all

8 A
& 001
& 002
& oo

@ 003

Qp 004
Q 005

Name ¥

Bulbasaur

Ivysaur

Venusaur

Venusaur
Mega Venusaur

Charmander

Charmeleon

A

t

<
o s > i -]
E E 4 E

Total =

318

405

525

625

309

405

HP

45

60

80

80

39

58

Attack *

49

62

82

100

52

64

Defense =

49

63

83

123

43

58

Sp.Atk *

65

80

100

122

60

80

Sp. Def ¢

65

80

100

120

50

65

Speed

45

60

80

80

65

80

The replication on the website has 806 Pokémon, only 5 are shown above. For
each Pokémon, there are 10 variables, 7 of which are numbers.

Bring the URL (in this case: https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/all) to class.

Be prepared to tell me your topic and to show me the webpage with the

numbers.


https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/all

