## Sea of Numbers

You need to find a site with a sea of numbers that you can use for your project. For example, if I wanted a project based on Pokemon, I might use:

→ C		A no	okemondb.net/pokede	v/all								
		= p	skemonub.net/pokede	Ay an								
	#		Name	¢	Туре	Total ‡	HP \$	Attack \$	Defense \$	Sp. Atk 🗘	Sp. Def 🗘	Speed
	٢	001	Bulbasaur		GRASS POISON	318	45	49	49	65	65	4
	٨	002	lvysaur		GRASS POISON	405	60	62	63	80	80	60
	۶	003	Venusaur		GRASS POISON	525	80	82	83	100	100	8
	8	003	<b>Venusaur</b> Mega Venusaur		GRASS POISON	625	80	100	123	122	120	80
	♦	004	Charmander		FIRE	309	39	52	43	60	50	6
	<b>4</b> \$	005	Charmeleon		FIRE	405	58	64	58	80	65	80

The replication on the website has 806 Pokémon, only 5 are shown above. For each Pokémon, there are 10 variables, 7 of which are numbers.

Bring the URL (in this case: <u>https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/all</u>) to class.

Be prepared to tell me your topic and to show me the webpage with the numbers.